
THE HERMIT

h E R M I T  S t a p l e s
Smashed Burger
2 beef patties, cheese, lettuce,
red onion, tomato and sauce

£17.50 Korean Chicken Burger
Korean fried chicken, sriracha
mayo and Korean BBQ sauce

£17.50 Pie of the Day
Homemade Pie of the day,
sautéed greens and fries

H E R M I T  t r e a t s
Please ask a member of the team for todays flavours of Northern Bloc Ice Cream

Trio Scoop of Ice Cream

Apple Strudel
served with cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (gfo)
with butterscotch sauce and a scoop of ice cream

Chocolate Brownie
Homemade Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce and a scoop of ice cream

£7

£8

£8

£8

H E R M I T  R o a s t s
Served with a selection of vegetables, roast potatoes & a Yorkshire pudding

S u n d a y  S t a r t e r s
Olives
Bella Di Cerignola olives from Puglia
Soup of the day
please see the specials board for the soup de jour
Cajun Crusted Halloumi Fries (v)
With a sweet chilli mayo
Duck Spring Roll
served with a side salad, soy & sesame dressing and a chilli dipping sauce
Duck & Pork Parfait
served with toasted sourdough and chutney
Crispy Calamari
with a homemade aioli, chopped chilli's and a wedge of lemon

£5.00

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

Margherita Pizza
Mozzarella, basil leaves,
tomato base

£12.50 Pepperoni Pizza
Pepperoni, Mozzarella, tomato base
Make it jalapenos hot for £1.50

£13.50 Yoga Pot (VE)
Veggie chilli, quinoa, zingy
green chutney

£16

Yorkshire Rump of Beef   £20
Served pink with horseradish
sauce and gravy 

Porchetta Roast              £20
Roast belly pork with apple
sauce and gravy

All Veggie Roast              £18
with all the trimmings and a
veggie gravy

£18.50

SUNDAY SIDES
Cauliflower Cheese     £6.50 
Big side for one, perfect for 2

Fries                                
Rustic Skin on fries!

£5.00

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order.


